COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COM ALTERATIONS PERMIT

1/17 LANDMARK BUILDING LLC 020000107000 34 MAIN STREET EXTENSION

25 CHARDONNAY LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: JAROS WARD

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT $248,750 $3,651.50

INSTALL THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE 

(321) SOLAR PANELS ON ROOF OF 

EXISTING COMMERICAL BUILDING - 77KW 

- OLD COLONY YMCA (APP75298)

$248,750 $3,651.50

Permit #: A20170016 Date Issued: 01/05/2017

Contractor: JAROS WARD 508-294-2034

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS

1/5 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC116000004040 2 GREENSIDE WAY SOUTH